High Frequency Performance
Category Category 5e, CLASS D
Standard Compliance IEC61156-5, EN50288-3-1,  ANSI/TIA568C.2, ISO/IEC11801
Environmental Compliance RoHS
Conductor
Material Bare Copper
Structure 24AWG, 0.512 ± 0.005 mm
Insulation

ab
le
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No Description
SESG78C5E-24X490001AP Sumitomo, Category 5e UTP, 24AWG SOLID 0.49 PVC, 305m/box
SESG78C5E-24X512001AP Sumitomo, Category 5e UTP, 24AWG SOLID 0.512 PVC, 305m/box
SESG78C5E-LSZH24X490001AP Sumitomo, Category 5e UTP, 24AWG SOLID 0.49 LSZH, 305m/box
SESG78C5E-LSZH24X512001AP Sumitomo, Category 5e UTP, 24AWG SOLID 0.512 LSZH, 305m/box
Description
Sumitomo Category 5e U/UTP cables, an enhanced version of Category 5, are designed to perform at frequencies of up to 100MHz and suitable
for 10BASE-T, 100BASETX Fast Ethernet and 1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet. It complies to international telecommunications and electrical
standards with ETL verified to ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 5e.